
Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Monday 16 March

Tuesday 17 March
French reading

45m

Wednesday 18 March

Thursday 19 March
BTEC DIT 

55m

Friday 20 March
BTEC H&SC 55m

Retail 55m

Monday 23 March
BTEC Sport

1h

Tuesday 24 March
Biology  55m
Trilogy 45m

French listening
45m

Physics  55m
Trilogy 45m

Wednesday 25 March

Thursday 26 March
French writing

1h15

Friday 27 March
Chemistry  55m

Trilogy 45m

Year 10 MOCK TIMETABLE MARCH 2026
Geography: Hazards, Urban

1h30

P5: History Medicine 
1h20

English Language
2h

P5: iMedia
1h

English Literature
2h30

Maths
1h 30


